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2009 Fund Summary Comparison

General Fund

General Fund Copier Reserve
Imaging Reserve

Computer Reserve (Gen Fund)
General Fund Jail Restriction
Ambulance Equip Replacement
Courthouse 25 % Sales Tax
General Fund Reserve
Treasurer

Collector

Assessor

Road

Road Fund Reserve
Treasurer's Automation Fund
Collector Automation Fund
State Asset Forfeiture
Greenwood Municipal Court
9-1-1

County Recorder Fund
Communication/Facility Fund
Court Automation Circuit Court
Court Automation Dist Ct GW
County Library Operating
County Library Sales Tax
Federal Forfeiture

Juvenile Indigent

County Rescue Fund

Solid Waste Fund

Sebastian County Law Library
Solid Waste District

Grand Total

NOTE:

2009
Available 2008
Eor Appropriation Proposed
19,621,076 19,412,055
23,838 0
85.406 0
62,550 0
259,704 0
35,000 0
1,964,096 634,375
1,422,468 0
288,304 288.304
733,114 733,114
2,203,238 2,203,238
6,011,104 5,758,735
814,970 800,000
507,644 88,424
605,859 114 607
37,051 37,051
757,970 358,027
831,870 694,717
1,519,794 1,209,158
397,074 171,766
83,888 0
41,520 0
519,019 342,058
56,309 49,750
84,338 84,338
50.805 31,900
32,677 3,000
11,519 0
12,616 12,616
0 0
39,074,821 33,027.233

Comparison
209,021
23,838
85,406
62,550
259,704
35,000
1,329,721
1,422 468
0
0
0
252,369
14,970
419,220
491252
0
399,942
137,152
310,636
225,308
83,888
41,520
176,962
6,559
(0)
18,905
29,677
11,519
0
0

6,047,587

A. C. A 14-20-103 Appropriations shall not exceed 90% of the anticipated revenues
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